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Overwhelmed by all you had to do

Exhausted

Very sad*

Very lonely*

Overwhelming anxiety

Hopeless*

So depressed (hard to function)*

Overwhelming anger

Seriously considered suicide

Intentionally injured yourself

Attempted suicide

In the last 12 months have you (felt) …. 
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Have you ever received psychological or mental health 
services from any of the following? 

41%

14%

23%

5%

20%

80%

Counselor/therapist/
psychologist*

Psychiatrist Other med
professional*

Minister, Priest, other
clergy

UofT Counselling or
Health Service

Would you consider
seeking help from a
professional in the

future



A cross-Canada standard
• Member discussions in April 2017 focused on possible cross-Canada effort

• Conversations with Bell Let’s Talk about voluntary guidelines

• Partnership with MHCC, CSA, CICan and funding from Bell Let’s Talk, Rossy
Family Foundation and RBC Foundation

• Evidence-informed national approach to enhance student mental wellbeing

• Consultation phase (May 2018-June 2019)

• Review phase (September-November 6, 2019)

• Standard to be launched May 2020; implementation and evaluation


